
OFFERED AT
$4,120,00

7039 VINE ST
CINCINNATI, OH 45216

restaurant
space

for LEASE

SECOND GENERATION
$20 P/F NNN



7039 Vine Street offers a turnkey, second-generation restaurant opportunity in the heart 
of Cincinnati. The property sits directly adjacent to El Valle Verde Supermarket, ensuring 
steady foot traffic and strong visibility. Surrounded by a dense mix of residential 
neighborhoods and local businesses, the site benefits from a built-in customer base and 
vibrant community presence. With immediate access to Interstate 75, the location 
provides excellent regional connectivity, making it convenient for both local patrons and 
commuters. This well-positioned restaurant space presents an ideal opportunity for an 
operator seeking to establish or expand in a highly accessible and active corridor of 
Cincinnati.

PROPERTY OVERVIEW
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LEASE RATE
20 p/f NNN

SQ FT
1,881

USE
Restaurant

>>  Second-generation restaurant space

>>  Adjacent to El Valle Verde Supermarket

>>  Surrounded by residential and businesses

>>  Immediate access to I-75

PROPERTY highlights



PROPERTY PHOTOS
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property aerial
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1 MILE

3 MILES

5 MILES

Population

Households

Families

Average Household Size

Owner Occupied Housing Units

Renter Occupied Housing Units

Median Age

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

8,264

3,208

1,622

2.40

1,420

1,788

39.3

$44,469

$59,155

2025 SUMMARY 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

94,507

40,287

21,090

2.30

20,170

20,117

38.9

$59,972

$87,893

284,881

124,123

59,322

2.17

58,961

65,162

35.9

$62,106

$94,069

Population

Households

Families

Average Household Size

Owner Occupied Housing Units

Renter Occupied Housing Units

Median Age

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

8,270

3,198

1,594

2.41

1,482

1,715

40.7

$50,837

$66,979

2030 SUMMARY 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

94,376

40,091

20,713

2.31

20,630

19,462

40.2

$65,843

$99,190

286,177

124,316

58,467

2.18

60,523

63,793

37.3

$68,747

$105,727

demographics

5 mile key facts

284,881 $62,106 124,123
5-Mile

Population
5-Mile Median

Household Income
5-Mile

Households

6



All materials and information received or derived from Rath Equity, its directors, officers, agents, advisors, 
affiliates and/or any third party sources are provided without representation or warranty as to 
completeness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with 
applicable governmental requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, 
projected financial performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither Rath Equity, its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, 
express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the any materials or information provided, derived, or 
received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for 
review are not a substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and 
other matters of significance to such party. Rath Equity will not investigate or verify any such matters or 
conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information 
and to conduct their own inspections and investigations including through appropriate third party 
independent professionals selected by such party. All financial data should be verified by the party 
including by obtaining and reading applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate 
independent professionals. Rath Equity makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity, 
completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. Rath Equity does not serve as a financial 
advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling 
purposes, may differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected 
rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or 
increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any applicable contractual and governmental limitations as 
well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the 
property. Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be 
discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should be 
discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and 
whether the property complies with applicable governmental requirements should be discussed by the 
party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants and governmental agencies. All 
properties and services are marketed by Rath Equity in compliance with all applicable fair housing and 
equal opportunity laws.

CONFIDENTIALITY DISCLAIMER

DAVID ARNOW  | ASSOCIATE
david@rathequity.com

513.814.0595
rathequity.com

presented

exclusively by:
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ADAM RATH | BROKER
adam@rathequity.com

513.888.8669
rathequity.com


